E
xtern
alH
ard D
rives
• High-speed USB 2.0 – For maximum performance; backward
compatible with USB 1.1 ports.
• Plug and Play Storage – Just plug it in, connect the cable to

4879-705016-A00ElemExt_Letf.qxd  9/17/07  4:26 PM  Page 1
E
X
tern
alH
ard D
rives
WD Elements
External Hard Drives
Product Specifications
Physical Dimensions
Packaging Specifications
Retail UPC Codes
PAN AMERICA AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND
Capacity3 Order Number UPC Code Order Number UPC Code
250 GB WDE1U2500N 7 18037 11941 0 WDE1U2500A 7 18037 11966 3
320 GB WDE1U3200N 7 18037 11952 6 WDE1U3200A 7 18037 11967 0
400 GB WDE1U4000N 7 18037 11997 7 WDE1U4000A 7 18037 12000 3
500 GB WDE1U5000N 7 18037 11953 3 WDE1U5000A 7 18037 11968 7
UNITED KINGDOM HONG KONG/SINGAPORE/MALAYSIA
Capacity3 Order Number UPC Code Order Number UPC Code
250 GB WDE1U2500U 7 18037 11956 4 WDE1U2500H 7 18037 11971 7
320 GB WDE1U3200U 7 18037 11957 1 WDE1U3200H 7 18037 11972 4
400 GB WDE1U4000U 7 18037 11998 4 WDE1U4000H 7 18037 12001 0
500 GB WDE1U5000U 7 18037 11958 8 WDE1U5000H 7 18037 11973 1
EUROPE CHINA
Capacity3 Order Number UPC Code Order Number UPC Code
250 GB WDE1U2500E 7 18037 11961 8 WDE1U2500C 7 18037 12012 6
320 GB WDE1U3200E 7 18037 11962 5 WDE1U3200C 7 18037 12013 3
400 GB WDE1U4000E 7 18037 11999 1 WDE1U4000C 7 18037 12014 0
500 GB WDE1U5000E 7 18037 11963 2 WDE1U5000C 7 18037 12015 7
Box English Metric
Retail package size 10.31 in x 5 in x 6.89 in 262 mm x 127 mm x 175 mm
Retail package weight 3.66 lb 1.66 kg
Master carton size 21.18 in x 10.55 in x 14.57 in 538 mm x 268 mm x 370 mm